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OPTIONS AND CONFIGURATIONS
Robot Solutions

Package 1
7 kg Capacity

Configurations subject to change without notice. Availability may vary by region.  
*Including long-bed models.  **HD model, or UMC-350 w/HD rotary upgrade. † Y-axis models only. † † VF-2, VF-2YT models only.  † † † VF-2YT models only. 
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Package 2
25 kg Capacity

Package 3
50 kg Capacity

MACHINE
MODEL

DT/DM

VF-1/VF-2

VF-3 – VF-5

VF-6 – VF-11, VR

VC-400

UMC-350HD

UMC-500/SS

UMC-750/SS

UMC-1000/SS

UMC-1250/SS

ST-10 – ST-15

ST-20 – ST-28

ST-30 – ST-35

DS-30Y

EC-400

Auto Parts Loader Pallet Pool Bar Feeder
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COMPACT
Auto Parts Loader

† †
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